
Athletic
Auxiliary Central
Auxiliary Services
Facilities/Building
Health Service
Student Activity
Transportation

Total

Source:  SCHEV T1T2 2016-2017 Annual Report Survey
(http://www.schev.edu/docs/default-source/Reports-and-Studies/2016-reports/2016-17tuitionandfeereport.pdf)

3,096.00$           

Full - Time Mandatory Non-Educational and General Student Fees

2016 - 2017
Amount

552.00$               
479.00                 
418.00                 

1,098.00              
99.00                   

304.00                 
146.00                 
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