Full - Time Mandatory Non-Educational and General Student Fees

	2016 - 2017 Amount	
Athletic	\$ 552.00	
Auxiliary Central	479.00	
Auxiliary Services	418.00	
Facilities/Building	1,098.00	
Health Service	99.00	
Student Activity	304.00	
Transportation	 146.00	
Total	\$ 3,096.00	

Source: SCHEV T1T2 2016-2017 Annual Report Survey

(http://www.schev.edu/docs/default-source/Reports-and-Studies/2016-reports/2016-17tuitionandfeereport.pdf)